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Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll Advanced

The Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll System uniquely delivers one
hygienic sheet at a time, helping to reduce consumption by up to
40% compared to traditional jumbo roll dispensers, which means
more visits per roll. Tork SmartOne Mini high-capacity rolls are
suitable for demanding washrooms from low to medium to high

traffic, depending on which Tork SmartOne Mini dispenser is
chosen.

www.tork.co.uk
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Article 472193

Roll Length 111.6 m
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The high-capacity single-sheet dispensing
roll saves maintenance time and ensures
that paper is always available

Quick disintegration and reduced
consumption minimises the risk of
expensive pipe blockages

Soft tissue with high brightness and the
Tork leaf print for a good image

SmartCore®© core removal — for fast and
easy refilling

Tork Easy Handling™ Carry Packs are
durable, effortless to handle and reduce
waste



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540656282
1

134 mm

149 mm

149 mm
3dm3

4939

5029

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540656299
12

12

268 mm

298 mm

447 mm
35.7.dm3
5.9kg

6.1 kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540678192
384

384

1233 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.1m3

189.5 kg
195.17 kg

T9

Choose adispenser

=

682008

681008

Product certificates

P

Nz

(B \o) o000

FSC

.

472028

Contact

Essity UK Ltd

Southfields Road

Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.uk@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



