

Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll Advanced



Article	472193	
Roll Length	111.6 m	
System	T9	
Roll Width	13.4 cm	
Roll Diameter	14.9 cm	
Number of Sheets	620	
Sheet Length	18 cm	
Core Inner Diameter	4.4 cm	
Ply	2	
Print	No	
Colour	White	

The Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll System uniquely delivers one hygienic sheet at a time, helping to reduce consumption by up to 40% compared to traditional jumbo roll dispensers, which means more visits per roll. Tork SmartOne Mini high-capacity rolls are suitable for demanding washrooms from low to medium to high traffic, depending on which Tork SmartOne Mini dispenser is chosen.

www.tork.co.uk

The high-capacity single-sheet dispensing roll saves maintenance time and ensures that paper is always available

Quick disintegration and reduced consumption minimises the risk of expensive pipe blockages

Soft tissue with high brightness and the Tork leaf print for a good image

SmartCore© core removal – for fast and easy refilling

Tork Easy Handling™ Carry Packs are durable, effortless to handle and reduce waste

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540656282	7322540656299	7322540678192
Pieces	1	12	384
Consumer units	-	12	384
Height	134 mm	268 mm	1233 mm
Width	149 mm	298 mm	1000 mm
Length	149 mm	447 mm	1200 mm
Volume	3 dm3	35.7 dm3	1.1 m3
Net weight	493 g	5.9 kg	189.5 kg
Gross weight	502 g	6.1 kg	195.17 kg
Packing material	none	Plastic	-

Choose a dispenser







682008

681008

472028

Product certificates







Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ
TorkCS.uk@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

